
Weston Ranch High School 
Cougar Athletic Department 

2024-25 JV/Vi 'i:l ty Girls Soccer 

202 4-2025 

DATE 
Fri/Sat Nov 22-23 

Fri/Sat Nov 29-30 

Fri/Sat Dec 6 

Wed Dec 11 

Tue Dec 17 

Fri Dec 19 

Tue Jan 7 

Thurs Jan 9 

Sat Jan 11 

Tues Jan 14 

Thurs Jan 16 

Tues Jan 21 

Thurs Jan 23 

Tues Jan 28 

Thurs Jan 30 

Tues Feb 4 

Thurs Feb 6 

Tues Feb 11 

TIME 
All day 

All day 

All day 

5/7 pm 

5/7 pm 

5/7 pm 

5/7 pm 

5/7 pm 

All day 

5/7 pm 

5/7 pm 

4:30/6:30 pm 

5/7 pm 

5/7 pm 

5/7 pm 

5/7 pm 

5/7 pm 

5/7 pm 

LEVEL 
Varsity 

JV 

Varsity 

JVNarsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JVNarsity 

JV 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JVNarsity 

JV/Varsity 

JVNarsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

JV/Varsity 

OPPONENT 
2024 Cross Town Classic 

2024 Cross Town Classic 

Black and Gold Tournament 

McNair 

Stagg 

Franklin 

Edison 

Chavez 

Black and Gold Tournament 

Tokay 

Bear Creek 

McNair 

Stagg 

Franklin 

Edison 

Chavez 

Today 

Bear Creek 

LOCATION 
Rio Linda/Grant HS 

Rio Linda/Grant HS 

Hughson 

HOME 

Stagg 

Franklin 

Edison 

HOME 

Hughson 

HOME 

HOME 

McNair 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

Chavez 

Tokay 

Bear Creek 

VARSITY COACHES: BAILEY ALBALA 

ASSISTANT VARSITY COACH: BENITO BALTAZAR 

JV COACHES: RAuL YURIVILCA 

4606 McCuen Avenue • Stockton, CA 95206 • 209-938-6245 • Fax: 209-938-6397 
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